Pastukh lhor Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Black Sea interregional Division of the State Service of
Ukraine for Transport Safety, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal April 6, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4055
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4055
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4055
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4055

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pastukh Oleksandr Ihorovych son
Pastukh Viktoriia Ihorivna daughter
Pastukh Oksana Viktorivna wife

Charity Association "Charity Fund of I.Pastukh" ,
Beneficial owner

N
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20763
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20763
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20763
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20763
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5599

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3 4 443,08
6e3neKkn Ha TPaHCMopTi,

Ha4YaNbHUK YOPHOMOPCLKOro
Mi>KperioHasIbHOro yrnpaBfiHHSA
YKpTpaHcbesnekn

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3 7 980,14
6e3nekn Ha TpaHCNopTi ,

HavasIbHUK YOPHOMOPCHKOro
Mi>XKperioHasIbHOro yrnpaBniHHSA
Hep>xaBHoi cnyxbun YkpaiHu 3

6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3 12 035,82
H6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi,

HavasnbHMK YOpPHOMOPCHLKOro
Mi>XKperioHasIbHOro yripaBiiHHSA
YKpTpaHcbesnekn

Black Sea interregional Division 5 009,92
of the State Service of Ukraine

for Transport Safety, Head of

the Department

Black Sea interregional Division 4 562,51
of the State Service of Ukraine

for Transport Safety, Head of

the Department

Kherson City Council, First 15 424,36
Deputy of Kherson City Mayor

43
709,55

4 187,30

3 281,66

1811,90

2118,75

1002,33


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_668d1972-04b6-45be-8f1c-ac305fb13793
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3dfcd95-6fb7-47b5-baa3-6d995b46c838
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74f4fec4-5ee8-4213-aa63-3c10791b72a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f757968-100b-4b61-b27b-01a88a9ce1e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c73f6c-542d-4e4b-bd77-46929dccfb88
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1672

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

5700.0 sq. m (3)

700.0 sg. m (1)

1950.0 sg. m (4)

322.5sg. m (3)

164.9 sq. m (2)

164.9 sq. m (2)

164.9 sq. m (2)

164.9 sq. m (2)

89.1sg. m (2)

114.9 sq.
(1)

210.6 sq.
(4)

280.4 sq.
(5)

280.4 sq.
(5)

280.4 sq.
(5)

166.2 sq.
(5)
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VEHICLES:



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

nro2-n 2013

BMW 325 1994
nro2-n 2013
FORD FUSION 2010

nro2-n 2013
BMW 325 1994

BMW 325 1994
nr02-n 2013
Trophy M520 2006
nr o2-m 2013

nr 02-m 2013
Trophy M520 2006
Ctpina 1989

BMW 325 1995
nr02-n 2013
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2014 * BMW 325 tds 2500 kyb6. c™m.,

143 k. ¢ 1995

e Ctpena OABuryH Suzuki
70.1298 ky6. c™m., 70 K. C.,
L=7.60 m 1989

» KaTep Trophy M520 Ne XEH
1073 Kk, aBuryH Suzuki DF 70
, V=1298 ky6. c™m., L=5.20 m
2006

* [puyen 2-0CHW Nerkosunin Ne
BT 04 -66 XP 2013

e [pnyen 0JHOOCHWI NerkoBuUi
Ne BT 04 -65 XP 2013

il
CAREER:

April 30, 2016 — till April 6, 2020 Black Sea interregional Division
of the State Service of Ukraine
for Transport Safety, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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